
SNO Training Name

1 Adolescent Sexual and Reproductive Health (ASRH)

2 Advanced Skilled Birth Attendant (ASBA)

3 AHW P

4 Anaesthesia Assistant

5 ANM P

6 Anti-Microbial Resistance Prevention

7 Biomedical Equipment Assistant Technician (BMEAT)

8 Biomedical Equipment Refresher Training

9 Burn Care Management

10 Care of LBW Babies Through KMC

11 Case Investigation and Contact Tracing (CICT)

12 Cervical Cancer Screening and Prevention (CCSP)

13 Clinical Coach/Mentor on MNH Training

14 Clinical Mentors on Contraceptive Service (LARC)

15 Clinical Training Skill (CTS)

16 Clinical Training Skill (CTS) - ModCAL

17 Clinical Training Skill Standardization

18 Competency Based Pelvic Organ Prolapse

19 Comprehensive Abortion Care (CAC)

20 Comprehensive Abortion Care (CAC) - OJT

21 Comprehensive Family Planning (COFP) and Counseling

22 Comprehensive Newborn Care Level II

23 COVID-19 Preparedness and Essential Critical Care Management

24 Critical Care (ICU)

25 Emergency Trauma Management

26 Essential Critical Care

27 Family Planning OJT

28 Geriatric Nursing Care

29 Health Response to Gender Based Violence

30 Health Response to Gender Based Violence - OJT

31 Health Response to Gender Based Violence (Blended)

32 Helping Baby Survive

33 ICU and Essential Critical Care

34 Implant

35 Induction

36 Infection Prevention & Health Care Waste Management

37 Infection Prevention and Control

38 Instructional Design

39 Instructional Package Development

40 Intra Uterine Contraceptive Device (IUCD)

41 IPC and Basic For Nurses

42 Leadership and Management Training for Nurses

43 Medical Abortion (MA)

44 Medico-Legal Training on "Post-Mortem Examination and Clinical Forensic Medicine"

45 Mental Health

46 Mental Health (Module-02)



47 Mid Level Practicum (MLP)

48 Minilap

49 MISP for Sexual & Reproductive Health in Crisis

50 MToT on Adolescent Sexual and Reproductive Health (ASRH)

51 MToT on Case Investigation and Contact Tracing (CICT)

52 MToT on Climate Change and Health Impacts

53 MToT on Environmental Health, Health Care Waste Management and WASH

54 MToT on Health Response to Gender Based Violence

55 MToT on Helping Babies Breathe (HBB) and Helping Mothers Survive (HMS-BABC)

56 MToT on Leadership and Management

57 MToT on Management of Pelvic Organ Prolapse

58 MToT on organizational Capacity Assessment Tool (OCAT)

59 MToT on Package of Essential Non Communicable  Disease (PEN)

60 No Scalpel Vasectomy (NSV)

61 No Scalpel Vasectomy (NSV) - Blended

62 Obstetric Fistula - OJT

63 Operation Theatre Techniques & Management (OTTM)

64 Package of Essential Non Communicable Disease (PEN)

65 Palliative Care

66 Pediatric Nursing Care (PNC)

67 Primary Emergency Care

68 Primary Trauma Care (PTC)

69 Rural Ultrasound

70 Safe Abortion Service (SAS) - OJT

71 SBA onsite Coaching and Mentoring

72 Second Trimester Abortion Care Assistant

73 Second Trimester Abortion Service Provider

74 Second Trimester Comprehensive Abortion Care (CAC)

75 Second Trimester Safe Abortion Blended Learning

76 Second Trimester Safe Abortion Service Provider

77 Second Trimester Safe Abortion Training (Blended Learning Approach)

78 Self Paced No Scalpel Vasectomy (NSV)

79 Skilled Birth Attendant (SBA)

80 Sr. AHW

81 Sr. ANM

82 ToT on  Health Facility Operation & Management Committe

83 ToT on Adolescent Sexual and Reproductive Health (ASRH)

84 ToT on Burn Care Management

85 ToT on Cervical Cancer Screening and Prevention (CCSP)

86 ToT on Climate Change and Health Impacts

87 ToT on Comprehensive Family Planning (COFP) and Counseling

88 ToT on COVID-19 Preparedness and Essential Critical Care Management

89 ToT on COVID-19 Preparedness and Response

90 ToT on Geriatric Nursing Care

91 ToT on Health Facility Operation & Management Committe (HFOMC)

92 ToT on Health Response to Gender Based Violence

93 ToT on High Altitude Sickness Management



94 ToT on Infection Prevention & Health Care Waste Management

95 ToT on Medical Abortion (MA)

96 ToT on Mental Health

97 ToT on MISP for Sexual & Reproductive Health in Crisis

98 ToT on Package of Essential Non Communicable Disease (PEN)

99 ToT on Palliative Care

100 ToT on Saving Newborn Live

101 ToT on Visual Inspection with Acetic Acid (VIA)/Cold Coagulation

102 Training of Trainer on Infection Prevention

103 Training of Trainers on COVID-19 Preparedness and Essential Critical Care Management

104 Transaction Accounting and Budget Control System (TABUCS)

105 User Maintenance of Cold Chain Equipment

106 User Maintenance of Lab Equipment

107 User Maintenance of X-Ray Equipment

108 Visual Inspection with Acetic Acid (VIA) for Cervical Cancer Screening


